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Name

TJ Scherting
Tyler Schuyleman
Ty Waterman
Jared Rubash
Nolan Dorey
Michael Laine
Alan Suan
Chandler Holaday
Thomas Blakney
Jaylen Heggem
Marcus Jackson
Colton Files
Aidan McPhetridge
Jack Kovanen

WENATCHEE PANTHERS
2019-20 Varsity Baseball

Position
OF
INF/P
INF
INF/P
F)
OF/P
P
INF/P
P/INF
C/OF
OF
INF/P
C/OF
INF/P

Year
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
11

‘ Big9Athletics
®ATD)

Head Coach
Jeff Zehnder

Assistants

Steve Thibault
Gary Lewallen
Josh Ervin

Volunteer

Justin Heitzman
Izzy Garcia

Athletic Trainer
Dale Blair
Larry Howe

Superintendent
Paul Gordon

Principal
Eric Anderson

Athletic Director
Jim Beeson




